SYMBIOSIS

SYMBIOSIS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
An IB World School
Grooming a Vibrant Tomorrow

Gate no.1, Ishanya Campus, Off Symbiosis Road, Viman Nagar, Pune,Maharashtra- 411061

E-mail: sis@symbiosis.ac.in

Ph. No: +91-9021688975 / +91-9021698659 / 9049560755 / +91 020-26522100

Fee structure for the academic year 2023-2024

ONE-TIME PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs. 15,000/-

Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs. 75,000/-
Security Deposit (Refundable) Applicable only from PYP1 onwards Rs. 50,000/-
Total Rs. 1,40,000/-

GRADE WISE TERM FEE FOR AY 2023-2024

GRADE EYP 1

ANNUAL FEE RS.1,55,500/- 1ST INSTALLMENT 2ND INSTALLMENT
Term Fee 10,700 10,700
Tuition Fee 64,314 64,314
Student Medical Insurance 5,472 0

80,486 75,014

GRADEEYP2 &3

2ND INSTALLMENT

ANNUAL FEE RS.1,42,400/- 1ST INSTALLMENT

Term Fee 9,700 9,700

Tuition Fee 58,764 58,764

Student Medical Insurance 5,472 0
73,936 68,464

GRADE PYP-1TO PYP-5

2ND INSTALLMENT

ANNUAL FEE RS.4,15,800/- 1ST INSTALLMENT

Term Fee 29,300 29,300

Tuition Fee 1,75,864 1,75,864

Student Medical Insurance 5,472 0
2,10,636 2,05,164

GRADE MYP-1, MYP-2 & MYP-3

2ND INSTALLMENT

ANNUAL FEE RS.4,46,000/- 1ST INSTALLMENT

Term Fee 31,400 31,400

Tuition Fee 1,88,864 1,88,864

Student Medical Insurance 5,472 0
2,25,736 2,20,264

GRADE IGCSE-1 & IGCSE-2

2ND INSTALLMENT

ANNUAL FEE RS.4,46,000/- 1ST INSTALLMENT

Term Fee 31,400 31,400

Tuition Fee 1,88,864 1,88,864

Student Medical Insurance 5,472 0
2,25,736 2,20,264

GRADE IBDP-1 & IBDP-2

2ND INSTALLMENT

ANNUAL FEE RS.7,33,300/- 1ST INSTALLMENT

Term Fee 51,900 51,900

Tuition Fee 3,12,014 3,12,014

Student Medical Insurance 5,472 0
3,69,386 3,63,914
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Fee structure for the academic year 2024-2025

ONE-TIME PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs. 15,000/-
Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs. 75,000/-
Security Deposit (Refundable) Applicable only from PYP1 onwards Rs. 50,000/-

Total Rs. 1,40,000/-
GRADE EYP -1
ANNUAL FEE RS.1,70,000/- 1ST INSTALLMENT 2ND INSTALLMENT
Term Fee 11,800 11,800
Tuition Fee 70,464 70,464
Student Medical Insurance 5,472 0

87,736 82,264
GRADE EYP -2
ANNUAL FEE RS.1,55,500/- 1ST INSTALLMENT 2ND INSTALLMENT
Term Fee 10,700 10,700
Tuition Fee 64,314 64,314
Student Medical Insurance 5,472 0

80,486 75,014
GRADE EYP -3
ANNUAL FEE RS.1,42,400/- 1ST INSTALLMENT 2ND INSTALLMENT
Term Fee 9,700 9,700
Tuition Fee 58,764 58,764
Student Medical Insurance 5,472 0

73,936 68,464
GRADE PYP-1 TO PYP-5
ANNUAL FEE RS.4,15,800/- 1ST INSTALLMENT 2ND INSTALLMENT
Term Fee 29,300 29,300
Tuition Fee 175,864 175,864
Student Medical Insurance 5,472 0

210,636 205,164
GRADE MYP-1, MYP-2 & MYP-3
ANNUAL FEE RS.4,46,000/- 1ST INSTALLMENT 2ND INSTALLMENT
Term Fee 31,400 31,400
Tuition Fee 188,864 188,864
Student Medical Insurance 5,472 0

225,736 220,264
GRADE IGCSE-1 & IGCSE-2
ANNUAL FEE RS.4,46,000/- 1ST INSTALLMENT 2ND INSTALLMENT
Term Fee 31,400 31,400
Tuition Fee 188,864 188,864
Student Medical Insurance 5,472 0

225,736 220,264
GRADE IBDP-1 & IBDP-2
ANNUAL FEE RS.7,33,300/- 1ST INSTALLMENT 2ND INSTALLMENT
Term Fee 51,900 51,900
Tuition Fee 312,014 312,014
Student Medical Insurance 5,472 0

369,386 363,914
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Fee structure for the academic year 2025-2026

ONE-TIME PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs. 15,000/-
Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs. 75,000/-
Security Deposit (Refundable) Applicable only from PYP1 onwards Rs. 50,000/-
Total Rs. 1,40,000/-
GRADE EYP -1

ANNUAL FEE RS.1,95,000/-

1ST INSTALLMENT

2ND INSTALLMENT

Term Fee 13,900 13,900
Tuition Fee 83,600 83,600

97,500 97,500
GRADE EYP-2

ANNUAL FEE RS.1,72,000/-

1ST INSTALLMENT

2ND INSTALLMENT

Term Fee 12,200 12,200
Tuition Fee 73,800 73,800

86,000 86,000
GRADE EYP -3
ANNUAL FEE RS.1,57,000/- 1ST INSTALLMENT 2ND INSTALLMENT
Term Fee 11,200 11,200
Tuition Fee 67,300 67,300

78,500 78,500

GRADE PYP-1TO PYP-5

ANNUAL FEE RS.4,40,000/-

1ST INSTALLMENT

2ND INSTALLMENT

Term Fee 31,400 31,400
Tuition Fee 1,88,600 1,88,600
2,20,000 2,20,000

GRADE MYP-1, MYP-2 & MYP-3

ANNUAL FEE RS.4,70,000/-

1ST INSTALLMENT

2ND INSTALLMENT

Term Fee 33,500 33,500
Tuition Fee 2,01,500 2,01,500
2,35,000 2,35,000

GRADE IGCSE-1 & IGCSE-2

ANNUAL FEE RS.4,70,000/-

1ST INSTALLMENT

2ND INSTALLMENT

Term Fee 33,500 33,500
Tuition Fee 2,01,500 2,01,500
2,35,000 2,35,000

GRADE IBDP-1 & IBDP-2

ANNUAL FEE RS.7,70,000/-

1ST INSTALLMENT

2ND INSTALLMENT

Term Fee 55,000 55,000
Tuition Fee 3,30,000 3,30,000
3,85,000 3,85,000
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